Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

INTERWOVEN STUDIOS

3323 La Cienega Place,

LA 90016

EVENT DATE: JUNE 28TH, 2024
INSTALL: FRIDAY 8AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY 5PM

*MUST BE OUT BY 7PM**
Description
General
Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft
-
Custom Decal
) Mero Barstool, Black/gold
Uplights
Truss Structure, 12ft x 12ft Height
NO COVERS
Stage, 12ft x 8ft x 16" Height
NO STAGE COVER / CLIENT TO PROVIDE COVER
Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink
White Fur Rug
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee + Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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ORDER #005255

Ludim Designs
(714) 609-6458

Order Date: June 25, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $350.00 T
1 $168.00 T
3 $22.00 T
10 $40.00 T
1 $1,210.00 T
1 $720.00 T
1 $275.00 T
2 $120.00 T
1 $275.00 T
2 $275.00
1 $69.09

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$350.00

$168.00

$66.00

$400.00

$1,210.00

$720.00

$275.00

$240.00

$275.00
$550.00

$69.09

$3,429.00
$894.09
$303.02

Tof2



Discounts: (8514.35)

Total: $4,111.76
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $4,111.76
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