ORDER #005255



Ludim Designs (714) 609-6458

Order Date: June 25, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: INTERWOVEN STUDIOS 3323 La Cienega Place, LA 90016

EVENT DATE: JUNE 28TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY 8AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY 5PM

MUST BE OUT BY 7PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Custom Decal	1	\$168.00	Т	\$168.00
	Mero Barstool, Black/gold	3	\$22.00	Т	\$66.00
	Uplights	10	\$40.00	Т	\$400.00
	Truss Structure, 12ft x 12ft Height NO COVERS	1	\$1,210.00	Т	\$1,210.00
	Stage, 12ft x 8ft x 16" Height NO STAGE COVER / CLIENT TO PROVIDE COVER	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	White Fur Rug	2	\$120.00	Т	\$240.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee + Breakdown Fee	2	\$275.00		\$550.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$69.09		\$69.09

Notes

Total Products: \$3,429.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

\$894.09

Taxes: \$303.02

Discounts: (\$514.35)

Total: \$4,111.76

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$4,111.76